Edgar Filing: Oates Michael P - Form 4

Oates Michael P

Form 4

March 08, 2012

FORM 4 OMB APPROVAL

UNITED STATES SECURITIES AND EXCHANGE COMMISSION oMvB
Washington, D.C. 20549 Number:  5239-0287

Check this box . January 31,
if no longer Bl 2005
subi STATEMENT OF CHANGES IN BENEFICIAL OWNERSHIP OF .
subject to Estimated average
Section 16. SECURITIES burden hours per
Form 4 or response... 0.5
Formf> Filed pursuant to Section 16(a) of the Securities Exchange Act of 1934,
obligations

may continue.
See Instruction
1(b).

(Print or Type Responses)

1. Name and Address of Reporting Person *
Oates Michael P

(Last) (First) (Middle)

601 RIVERSIDE AVENUE

(Street)

JACKSONVILLE, FL 32204

2. Issuer Name and Ticker or Trading

Symbol

Fidelity National Information

Services, Inc. [FIS]

3. Date of Earliest Transaction

(Month/Day/Year)
03/07/2012

4. If Amendment, Date Original

Filed(Month/Day/Year)

Section 17(a) of the Public Utility Holding Company Act of 1935 or Section
30(h) of the Investment Company Act of 1940

5. Relationship of Reporting Person(s) to
Issuer

(Check all applicable)

Director 10% Owner
__X__ Officer (give title Other (specify
below) below)

Corporate EVP, Human Resources

6. Individual or Joint/Group Filing(Check

Applicable Line)

_X_ Form filed by One Reporting Person
___ Form filed by More than One Reporting
Person

i) (i) (Zip) Table I - Non-Derivative Securities Acquired, Disposed of, or Beneficially Owned
1.Title of 2. Transaction Date 2A. Deemed 3. 4. Securities Acquired (A) 5. Amount of 6. 7. Nature of
Security (Month/Day/Year) Execution Date, if Transactiowr Disposed of (D) Securities Ownership Indirect
(Instr. 3) any Code (Instr. 3, 4 and 5) Beneficially Form: Beneficial

(Month/Day/Year) (Instr. 8) Owned Direct (D) Ownership
Following or Indirect  (Instr. 4)
A Reported @D
(or) Transaction(s) (Instr. 4)
Code V Amount (D) Price (Instr. 3 and 4)
gg)ﬁfm“ 03/07/2012 M 25458 A $14.35 1052437818 D
Common 3177612 S 100 D $3139 105,143.7818 D
Stock
common 3177612 S 0w D S 105,043.7818 D
Stock 31.3909 ’ ’
Common 3072012 S 200 D $31.395 104,843.7818 D
Stock
gg)r:;on 03/07/2012 S 900 D $314 103,943.7818 D



Common
Stock

Common
Stock

Common
Stock

Common
Stock

Common
Stock

Common
Stock

Common
Stock

03/07/2012

03/07/2012

03/07/2012

03/07/2012

03/07/2012

03/07/2012

Edgar Filing: Oates Michael P - Form 4

S 100
S 300
S 1,100
S 100
S 200
S 3,200

D

D

$
31.4009

$31.405

$31.41

$
31.4103
$
31.4104

$31.415

103,843.7818

103,543.7818

102,443.7818

102,343.7818

102,143.7818

98,943.7818

D



