Oates Michael P Form 4 March 08, 2012

# FORM 4

## UNITED STATES SECURITIES AND EXCHANGE COMMISSION Washington, D.C. 20549

#### Check this box if no longer subject to Section 16. Form 4 or Form 5

### STATEMENT OF CHANGES IN BENEFICIAL OWNERSHIP OF **SECURITIES**

obligations may continue. See Instruction 1(b).

Filed pursuant to Section 16(a) of the Securities Exchange Act of 1934, Section 17(a) of the Public Utility Holding Company Act of 1935 or Section 30(h) of the Investment Company Act of 1940

(Print or Type Responses)

(Last)

1. Name and Address of Reporting Person \* Oates Michael P

2. Issuer Name and Ticker or Trading Symbol

**Fidelity National Information** Services, Inc. [FIS]

(First)

3. Date of Earliest Transaction (Month/Day/Year)

601 RIVERSIDE AVENUE 03/07/2012

(Middle)

(Street) 4. If Amendment, Date Original Filed(Month/Day/Year)

5. Relationship of Reporting Person(s) to

**OMB** 

Number:

Expires:

response...

Estimated average

burden hours per

**OMB APPROVAL** 

3235-0287

January 31,

2005

0.5

(Check all applicable)

Issuer

Director 10% Owner \_X\_\_ Officer (give title Other (specify

below) below)

Corporate EVP, Human Resources 6. Individual or Joint/Group Filing(Check

Applicable Line) \_X\_ Form filed by One Reporting Person

Form filed by More than One Reporting Person

JACKSONVILLE, FL 32204

(City)	(State)	(Zip) Table I - Non-Derivative Securities Acquired, Disposed of, or Beneficially Owned									
1.Title of Security (Instr. 3)	2. Transaction Date (Month/Day/Year)	2A. Deemed Execution Date, if any (Month/Day/Year)	3. 4. Securities Acquired (A) Transaction Disposed of (D) Code (Instr. 3, 4 and 5) (Instr. 8)			5. Amount of Securities Beneficially Owned Following Reported Transaction(s)	6. Ownership Form: Direct (D) or Indirect (I) (Instr. 4)	7. Nature of Indirect Beneficial Ownership (Instr. 4)			
			Code V	Amount	or (D)	Price	(Instr. 3 and 4)	(1115111 1)			
Common Stock	03/07/2012		M	25,458	A	\$ 14.35	105,243.7818	D			
Common Stock	03/07/2012		S	100	D	\$ 31.39	105,143.7818	D			
Common Stock	03/07/2012		S	100	D	\$ 31.3909	105,043.7818	D			
Common Stock	03/07/2012		S	200	D	\$ 31.395	104,843.7818	D			
Common Stock	03/07/2012		S	900	D	\$ 31.4	103,943.7818	D			

## Edgar Filing: Oates Michael P - Form 4

Common Stock	03/07/2012	S	100	D	\$ 31.4009	103,843.7818	D
Common Stock	03/07/2012	S	300	D	\$ 31.405	103,543.7818	D
Common Stock	03/07/2012	S	1,100	D	\$ 31.41	102,443.7818	D
Common Stock	03/07/2012	S	100	D	\$ 31.4103	102,343.7818	D
Common Stock	03/07/2012	S	200	D	\$ 31.4104	102,143.7818	D
Common Stock	03/07/2012	S	3,200	D	\$ 31.415	98,943.7818	D
Common Stock							